
 

2023-2024 North Middle Head Coaches 
 

 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Dusty Hoyle dhoyle@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Ty Carnes tcarnes@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BAND DIRECTOR Eddie Anthony eanthony@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL Jeremy Smith f32297@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL CHEER Wendy Yarbrough Wyarbrough@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL CHEER Cassie Jennings Cjennings79@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BASKETBALL CHEER Brandy Gibson bgibson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

7TH GIRLS BASKETBALL Kim Allen f36152@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

8TH GIRLS BASKETBALL Derek Shelton dshelton@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

7TH BOYS BASKETBALL Kevin Dankosky f28492@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

8TH BOYS BASKETBALL Josh Day Jday@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GOLF Dave Stephenson dstephenson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

TRACK & FIELD Ty Carnes tcarnes@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

ESPORTS Josh Day Jday@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

PRINCIPAL Matt Woodley Mwoodley@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
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